
AUTO REWIND HOSE REELS



*Note: Subject to Macnaught warranty terms and conditions see http://www.macnaught.com.au/warranty

 
Vertical rib design

For increased strength
and self cleaning 

Impact resistant and 
UV stabilised

Maximum strength for a 
long service life

Spring latch mechanism
Allows the reel to be
fitted in any orientation 

Stainless steel mouth guard 
Protects hose and reel casing

against wear 
Ergonomic handle
Lightweight and
portable 

Easy to maintain
Reel can be maintained or retensioned 
without removal from installation 

For long life and reliability 

Part number AR2101 AR2121 AW2101 AW2150 AW2121 DR2121 CW2121 HW2121 HWP2101 GR2061 OLPG2551 OA2551 OLP2121 OMP2101 WP2101 

Reel type air air/water water water grease oxy/LPG oxy/acetylene oil oil chemical

Application pneumatic domestic/garden cold wash hot wash high pressure pneumatic welding and cutting low pressure medium pressure weedicide/pestcide

Hose ID 10mm 12.5mm 10mm 10mm 12.5mm 12.5mm 12.5mm 12mm 10mm 6mm 5mm twin 5mm twin 12.5mm 10mm 10mm

Hose length 20m 15m 20m 15m 15m 18m 15m 12m 12m 10m 15m 15m 10m 10m 16m

Working pressure 1 700kPa 

(250psi)

1 700kPa

 (250psi)

1 700kPa 

(250psi)

1 700kPa

 (250psi)

1 700kPa 

(250psi)

860kPa 

(125psi)

1 000kPa

(150psi)

1 400kpa

(200psi)

20 700kPa 

(3000psi)

34 500kPa 

(5000psi)

1 400kPa 

(200psi)

1400kPa 

(200psi)

2 800kPa 

(400psi)

6 900kPa 

(1000psi)

1 700kpa

(250psi)

Hose material superflex PVC superflex PVC reinforced PVC reinforced PVC reinforced PVC reinforced PVC reinforced PVC reinforced rubber reinforced rubber 
(SAE100R2AT)

reinforced rubber 
(SAE100R2)

reinforced rubber 
(AS1335)

reinforced rubber 
(AS1335)

reinforced rubber 
(SAE100R6)

reinforced rubber 
(SAE100R1)

reinforced PVC

Reel colour red red blue blue blue green blue red red black black blue blue blue red

Hose colour yellow yellow blue/yellow blue/yellow blue/yellow green/yellow white/blue red black black orange/blue red/blue black black red

Max working 
temp

60°C 60°C 60°C 60°C 60°C 60°C 60°C 90°C 95°C n/a n/a n/a 95°C n/a 60°C

Reel inlet 3/8” 3/8” 3/8” 3/8” 3/8” 3/8” 3/8” 3/8” 3/8” 3/8” 5/8” UNF 5/8” UNF 3/8” 3/8” 3/8”

Hose outlet 1/4” 3/8” 1/4” 1/4” 3/8” hose nozzle hose nozzle 3/8” 3/8” 3/8” 5/8” UNF 5/8” UNF 1/2” 1/2” 1/4”

Weight 10kg 10kg 10kg 10kg 10kg 10kg 10kg 10kg 12kg 13kg 13kg 13kg 10kg 13kg 10kg
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Ph: 1800 185 102

Fax: 1800 186 402

E-mail: info@macnaught.com.au

For Warranty Terms and Conditions see www.macnaught.com.au 

For a list of Australian Service Centres see www.macnaught.com.au 

Description Part number

Latching side plate set RP114A-BLACKS

Drum Assembly RP35-BLACKS

Accessories and repair kits 

General accessories 

Description Part number 

Wall mount bracket BU100

Bench mount bracket BB100 

Water accessories- recommended for DR2121

Description Part number

Spray nozzle set RH10-1S

Feeder hose set RH12S

Oil accessories- recommended for OMP2121/OLP2101

Description Part number

1/2” oil control gun with rigid extension and non drip nozzle HG20R-01

1/2” oil control gun with flexible extension and non drip nozzle HG20F-01

1/2” oil control gun with electronic meter, rigid extension and non drip nozzle HG20R-012E-01

1/2” oil control gun with electronic meter, flexible extension and non drip nozzle HG20F-012E-01	

1/2” oil control gun with electronic meter, rigid extension and premium non drip nozzle HG55-01

1/2” oil control gun with preset electronic meter, rigid extension and premium non drip 
nozzle

HG60-01

T312T 3:1 ratio drum pump T312T-01

T512T  5:1 ratio drum pump T512T-01

R300S 3:1 ratio stub pump R300S-01

R500S 5:1 ratio stub pump R500S-01

Description Part number

50:1 grease pump (20kg) P3-01C

50:1 grease pump (55kg) P6-01

50:1 grease pump (180kg) P8-11

B2 booster grease gun B2-01

Grease accessories- recommended for GR2061

General repair kits


