













**AUTO REWIND HOSE REELS** 







#### Ergonomic handle

Lightweight and portable

#### Spring latch mechanism

Allows the reel to be fitted in any orientation

# Industrial strength fittings

For long life and reliability

#### Easy to maintain

Reel can be maintained or retensioned without removal from installation















स्राह्मवाम

Part number	AR2101	AR2121	AW2101	AW2150	AW2121	DR2121	CW2121
Reel type	air		air/water			water	
Application	Application		pneumatic			domestic/garden	cold wash
Hose ID	10mm	12.5mm	10mm	10mm	12.5mm	12.5mm	12.5mm
Hose length	20m	15m	20m	15m	15m	18m	15m
Working pressure	1 700kPa	1 700kPa	1 700kPa	1 700kPa	1 700kPa	860kPa	1 000kPa
	(250psi)	(250psi)	(250psi)	(250psi)	(250psi)	(125psi)	(150psi)
Hose material	superflex PVC	superflex PVC	reinforced PVC	reinforced PVC	reinforced PVC	reinforced PVC	reinforced PVC
Reel colour	red	red	blue	blue	blue	green	blue
Hose colour	yellow	yellow	blue/yellow	blue/yellow	blue/yellow	green/yellow	white/blue
Max working temp	60°C	60°C	60°C	60°C	60°C	60°C	60°C
Reel inlet	3/8"	3/8"	3/8"	3/8"	3/8"	3/8"	3/8"
Hose outlet	1/4"	3/8"	1/4"	1/4"	3/8"	hose nozzle	hose nozzle
Weight	10kg	10kg	10kg	10kg	10kg	10kg	10kg

# RELIABILITY COMES STANDARD



Stainless steel mouth guard

Protects hose and reel casing against wear







AUSTRALIAN MADE



For increased strength and self cleaning



Maximum strength for a long service life







GR2061



OLPG2551



OA2551



OLP2121



OMP2101



11001	GINZOOT	OLI OZOOT	OAZ331	OLI ZIZI	OWII Z TO I	WI 2101
iter	grease	oxy/LPG	oxy/acetylene	oil	oil	chemical
high pressure	pneumatic	welding and cutting		low pressure	medium pressure	weedicide/pestcide
10mm	6mm	5mm twin	5mm twin	12.5mm	10mm	10mm
12m	10m	15m	15m	10m	10m	16m
20 700kPa	34 500kPa	1 400kPa	1400kPa	2 800kPa	6 900kPa	1 700kpa
(3000psi)	(5000psi)	(200psi)	(200psi)	(400psi)	(1000psi)	(250psi)
reinforced rubber (SAE100R2AT)	reinforced rubber (SAE100R2)	reinforced rubber (AS1335)	reinforced rubber (AS1335)	reinforced rubber (SAE100R6)	reinforced rubber (SAE100R1)	reinforced PVC
red	black	black	blue	blue	blue	red
black	black	orange/blue	red/blue	black	black	red
95°C	n/a	n/a	n/a	95°C	n/a	60°C
3/8"	3/8"	5/8" UNF	5/8" UNF	3/8"	3/8"	3/8"
3/8"	3/8"	5/8" UNF	5/8" UNF	1/2"	1/2"	1/4"
12kg	13kg	13kg	13kg	10kg	13kg	10kg
	high pressure  10mm  12m  20 700kPa  (3000psi)  reinforced rubber (SAE100R2AT)  red  black  95°C	ter grease high pressure pneumatic  10mm 6mm  12m 10m  20 700kPa 34 500kPa (3000psi) (5000psi) reinforced rubber (SAE100R2AT) red black black black 95°C n/a  3/8" 3/8"  3/8" 3/8"	ter grease oxy/LPG high pressure pneumatic welding a  10mm 6mm 5mm twin  12m 10m 15m  20 700kPa 34 500kPa 1 400kPa (3000psi) (5000psi) (200psi)  reinforced rubber (SAE100R2AT)  red black black black black orange/blue  95°C n/a n/a  3/8° 3/8° 5/8° UNF  3/8° UNF	ter grease oxy/LPG oxy/acetylene high pressure pneumatic welding and cutting  10mm 6mm 5mm twin 5mm twin  12m 10m 15m 15m  20 700kPa 34 500kPa 1 400kPa 1400kPa (3000psi) (5000psi) (200psi) (200psi)  reinforced rubber (SAE100R2) (SAE100R2) reinforced rubber (AS1335)  red black black black blue black black orange/blue red/blue  95°C n/a n/a n/a  3/8" 3/8" 5/8" UNF 5/8" UNF  5/8" UNF	ter grease oxy/LPG oxy/acetylene oil high pressure pneumatic welding and cutting low pressure  10mm 6mm 5mm twin 5mm twin 12.5mm  12m 10m 15m 15m 10m  20 700kPa 34 500kPa 1 400kPa 1400kPa 2 800kPa (3000psi) (5000psi) (200psi) (200psi) (400psi) reinforced rubber (SAE100R2AT) reinforced rubber (AS1335) (SAE100R2AT) red black black blue blue blue black black orange/blue red/blue black 95°C n/a n/a n/a 95°C  3/8" 3/8" 5/8" UNF 5/8" UNF 3/8" UNF 1/2"	ter grease oxy/LPG oxy/acetylene oil oil oil high pressure pneumatic welding and cutting low pressure medium pressure  10mm 6mm 5mm twin 5mm twin 12.5mm 10mm  12m 10m 15m 15m 10m 10m  20 700kPa 34 500kPa 1 400kPa 1400kPa 2 800kPa 6 900kPa (3000psi) (5000psi) (200psi) (200psi) (400psi) (1000psi)  reinforced rubber (SAE100R2AT) reinforced rubber reinforced rubber (AS1335) (AS1335) (SAE100R6) (SAE100R1)  red black black blue blue blue blue black black orange/blue red/blue black black  95°C n/a n/a n/a 95°C n/a  3/8" 3/8" 5/8" UNF 5/8" UNF 3/8" UNF 1/2" 1/2"

# Accessories and repair kits

#### General accessories

Description	Part number
Wall mount bracket	BU100
Bench mount bracket	BB100

# Water accessories- recommended for DR2121

Description	Part number
Spray nozzle set	RH10-1S
Feeder hose set	RH12S

# Oil accessories- recommended for OMP2121/OLP2101

Description	Part number
1/2" oil control gun with rigid extension and non drip nozzle	HG20R-01
1/2" oil control gun with flexible extension and non drip nozzle	HG20F-01
1/2" oil control gun with electronic meter, rigid extension and non drip nozzle	HG20R-012E-01
1/2" oil control gun with electronic meter, flexible extension and non drip nozzle	HG20F-012E-01
1/2" oil control gun with electronic meter, rigid extension and premium non drip nozzle	HG55-01
1/2" oil control gun with preset electronic meter, rigid extension and premium non drip nozzle	HG60-01
T312T 3:1 ratio drum pump	T312T-01
T512T 5:1 ratio drum pump	T512T-01
R300S 3:1 ratio stub pump	R300S-01
R500S 5:1 ratio stub pump	R500S-01

#### Grease accessories- recommended for GR2061

Description	Part number
50:1 grease pump (20kg)	P3-01C
50:1 grease pump (55kg)	P6-01
50:1 grease pump (180kg)	P8-11
B2 booster grease gun	B2-01

# General repair kits

Description	Part number
Latching side plate set	RP114A-BLACKS
Drum Assembly	RP35-BLACKS



Ph: 1800 185 102 Fax: 1800 186 402

E-mail: info@macnaught.com.au